M
o
tio
n
 C
o
n
tro

Non-Shielded Shielded
Cable
Amp
Rating1 Volts DC
Conductor
Gauge
Dimensions [inches] Part
NumberWidth Height
N
on
-S
hi
el
de
d
7 12,000 24 AWG 0.27 0.09 969M101-24-4-MC
8 18,000 22 AWG 0.32 0.11 969M101-22-4-MC
10 18,000 20 AWG 0.36 0.12 969M101-20-4-MC
15 20,000 18 AWG 0.43 0.14 969M101-18-4-MC
19 20,000 16 AWG 0.48 0.15 969M101-16-4-MC
27 20,000 14 AWG 0.61 0.19 969M101-14-4-MC
36 20,000 12 AWG 0.75 0.24 969M101-12-4-MC
47 20,000 10 AWG 0.92 0.29 969M101-10-4-MC
65 20,000 8 AWG 1.26 0.35 969M101-8-4-MC
95 20,000 6 AWG 1.47 0.40 969M101-6-4-MC
125 20,000 4 AWG 1.77 0.47 969M101-4-4-MC
Sh
ie
ld
ed
7 12,000 24 AWG 0.36 0.12 969M101-24-4-SMC
8 18,000 22 AWG 0.41 0.13 969M101-22-4-SMC
10 18,000 20 AWG 0.45 0.14 969M101-20-4-SMC
15 20,000 18 AWG 0.52 0.16 969M101-18-4-SMC
19 20,000 16 AWG 0.57 0.17 969M101-16-4-SMC
27 20,000 14 AWG 0.70 0.21 969M101-14-4-SMC
36 20,000 12 AWG 0.84 0.26 969M101-12-4-SMC
47 20,000 10 AWG 1.01 0.31 969M101-10-4-SMC
Notes
1. Amp rating is the maximum value for each conductor at room temperature of 70°F (21°C).  Amp rating decreases as
temperature increases.
HEIGHT HEIGHT